
SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2021-
2022  

 
 

2021 – Autumn Term  

Training Days are Wednesday 1st, Thursday 2nd & Friday, 3rd September – school 
closed  

Autumn Term Starts Monday, 6th September  

Half Term Monday, 25th – Friday, 29th October  

Autumn Term Closes Friday, 17th December  

2022 – Spring Term  

Monday, 3rd January – School Closed 

Training Day Tuesday, 4th January 

Spring Term Starts Wednesday, 5th January  

Half Term Monday, 14th – Friday, 18th February  

Spring Term Closes Friday, 1st April  

2022 – Summer Term  

Summer Term Starts Tuesday, 19th April  

Half Term Monday, 30th May – Friday, 3rd 
June  

Summer Term Closes Friday, 22nd July  

All Term Dates are also on our website 
www.fenstantonandhiltonschool.com 

NB. One of the 5 training days was used as 18th December due to COVID-19. 

http://www.fenstantonandhiltonschool.com/


 


